110
0˚
90˚
nxOK JOB OK
OK
OKOK
ELECTRIC
TRANSDUCERIZED

OPERATOR FEEDBACK
Multiple LEDs, Results Display and Program Selector
gives direct feedback of tightening result
Smarter, lighter and faster, the new electric pistol nutrunner Tensor Revo offers high torque tightening
in a hand held package. Meet the market’s first and only transducerized handheld nutrunner with 360º
swivel capability.
114
Support handle and tool protective cover are included with tool delivery. Reaction bars are not included with tool. For all models in the table declared noise and
vibration emissions according to ISO 15744 and ISO 28927-2 are: sound pressure level <70 dB(A) and vibrations <2.5 m/s2.
TENSOR REVO -with
support handleTENSOR REVO 2000 Nm
Reaction bars (optional)
				     L-Type	  Sliding Drive, Short	 Sliding Drive, Long	 Ext. Sliding Drive
		  Square	                Aluminium                   (cc in mm)  	 (cc in Mm)		  Ext. Sliding Drive	 – Spring Loaded
Tool Model	 Bar	 Bracket	 Bar	  Drive Size	    Drive Size	 S Type	 cc 68 – 112 mm	 cc 68 – 112 mm
ETP ST101-200 20-F	 4210 2219 80	 4210 2219 03	 4210 2219 08	 4210 4481 63, (70-120) 3/4"	 4210 4616 83, (82-218) 1/2"	 4210 4480 03	 –	 –
ETP ST101-300 20-F	 4210 2219 80	 4210 2219 03	 –	 4210 4481 63, (70-120) 3/4"	 4210 4616 83, (82-218) 1/2"	 4210 4480 03	 –	 –
ETP ST101-200 20-F	 –	 –	 –	                     –	 4210 4616 63, (82-218) 3/4"*	 –	 –	 –
ETP ST101-300 20-F	 –	 –	 –	                     –	 4210 4616 63, (82-218) 3/4"*	 –	 –	 –
ETP ST101-500 20-F	 4210 2183 80	 4210 2183 01	 4210 2183 08	 4210 4481 84, (76-126) 3/4"	 4210 4616 84, (82-218) 3/4"	 4210 4480 04	 –	 –
ETP ST101-750 25-F	 4210 2726 80	 4210 2726 01	 –	 4210 4481 85, (80-125) 1"	 4210 4616 85, (82-218) 1"	 4210 4480 05	 4210 4498 80	 4210 4498 82
ETP ST101-1000 25-F	 4210 2726 80	 4210 2726 01	 –	 4210 4481 85, (80-125) 1"	 4210 4616 85, (82-218) 1"	 4210 4480 05	 4210 4498 80	 4210 4498 82
ETP ST101-1500-25-F	 4210 3899 80	 4210 3899 01	 –	 4210 4481 89, (80-130) 1"	 4210 4616 89, (80-280) 1"	 4210 4480 09	 –	 –
ETP ST101-2000-38-F 	 4210 3899 02	 4220 1445 00	 –	                     –	                      –	 4210 4480 07	 –	 –
ETP ST101-3000-38-F	 4210 3899 03	 4220 1972 91	 –	                          –	                      –	 4210 4480 08	 –	 –
ETP ST101-4000-38-F	 4210 3899 03	 4220 1972 91	 –	                          –	                      –	 4210 4480 08	 –	 –
*Recommended 3/4” drive for ETP ST 101-300
Model with fan
Square
Drive Torque Range Speed Weight Length
in Nm ft lb r/min kg lb mm mm Spline Ordering No.
ETP ST101-200-20-F 3/4 60 - 200 45 - 145 396 5.2 11.5 303 32.5 3 8433 2302 02
ETP ST101-300-20-F 3/4 90 - 300 66 - 221 293 5.2 11.5 303 32.5 3 8433 2303 02
ETP ST101-500-20-F 3/4 150 - 500 110 - 365 186 5.9 13 334 33.5 4 8433 2305 02
ETP ST101-750-25-F 1 220 - 750 160 - 550 132 6.2 13.7 353 33.5 5 8433 2307 52
ETP ST101-1000-25-F 1 300 - 1000 220 - 735 99 6.4 14.1 364 33.5 5 8433 2310 02
ETP ST101-1500-25-F 1 450 - 1500 332 - 1106 47 8.8 19.4 402 43.5 9 8433 2321 52
ETP ST101-2000-38-F 1 1/2 600 - 2000 442 - 1475 38 11.5 25.4 454 48 7 8433 2322 02
ETP ST101-3000-38-F 1 1/2 900 - 3000 664 - 2212 24 14.8 33 476 59 8 8433 2323 02
ETP ST101-4000-38-F 1 1/2 1200 - 4000 885 - 2950 20 15 33 481 59 8 8433 2324 02
TENSOR REVO TECHNICAL DATA
115
Designation	 Ordering No.
Tool accessories